
    Details of  Tenders / Contracts / Purchases  concluded during November 2019 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Tender No Item/ Nature of 

work
Mode of 
Tender / 
Enquiry

Date of 
Publication of 

NIT 

Type of 
Bidding(Single

/Two Bid 
System)

Last date of 
receipt of 

tender 

No. of tenders 
received 

No. and names of parties qualified after 
technical evaluation

No. and names of parties not qualified 

after technical evaluation

Whether contract 

awarded to lowest 

tenderer/ Evaluated 

L1

Contract No. & Date Name of Contractor Value of 
Contractor

Scheduled date 
of completion of 

suppliers

C579541 Sticker Ltd. 19.09.19 Single 15.10.19 2 1. M/s Swati Enterprises, Rae 
Bareli.                                            2. 
M/s Lucky Enterprises, Lucknow

NIL Yes L1 PUC570004dt. 
05.11.19

 M/s Swati 
Enterprises, Rae 

Bareli

9000.00 25.11.19, 
31.01.20.

C579547 Touch up spray Ltd. 07.10.19 Single 18.10.19 2 1. M/s Prime Aerosols Bahadurgarh, 
Haryana                                            
2. M/s Chembond Material 
Technologies Pvt Ltd. Mmbai

NIL Yes L1 PUC570005 dt. 
11.11.19

M/s Prime Aerosols 
Bahadurgarh, 

Haryana     

7000.00 30.11.19, 
31.01.20.

C579544 11 Types 
Component

Ltd. 03.10.19 Single 15.10.19 2 1. M/s Lucky Enterprises, Lucknow                                     
2. M/s A R Engg. Works Gurgaon

NIL Yes L1 PUC570006 dt. 
20.11.19

M/s Lucky 
Enterprises, 

Lucknow  

55525.00 30.11.19, 
31.01.20.

C579544 11 Types 
Component

Ltd. 03.10.19 Single 15.10.19 2 1. M/s Lucky Enterprises, Lucknow                                     
2. M/s A R Engg. Works Gurgaon

NIL Yes L1 PUC570007 dt. 
23.11.19

M/s A R Engg. 
Works Gurgaon

385250.00 30.11.19, 
31.01.20.

C579545 Knob & 
Magnetic 
Catcher

Ltd. 03.10.19 Single 23.10.19 3 1. M/s Lucky Enterprises, Lucknow                                     
2. M/s R K Engg. Works, Lucnow                                           
3. M/s A R Engg. Works Gurgaon

NIL Yes L1 PUC570008 dt. 
25.11.19

M/s Lucky 
Enterprises, 

Lucknow 

13600.00 30.11.19, 
31.01.20.

C579545 Knob & 
Magnetic 
Catcher

Ltd. 03.10.19 Single 23.10.19 3 1. M/s Lucky Enterprises, Lucknow                                     
2. M/s R K Engg. Works, Lucnow                                           
3. M/s A R Engg. Works Gurgaon

NIL Yes L1 PUC570009 dt. 
26.11.19

M/s A R Engg. 
Works Gurgaon

14355.00 30.11.19, 
31.01.20.

C579543 Heater Ltd. 03.10.19 Single 23.10.19 4 1. M/s Marathon Heater (I) Pvt Ltd, 
Udaipur                                                      
2. M/s Telelec Heating Equipment 
Pvt Ltd Noida                                          
3. M/s Advance electricals, New 
Delhi                                                   
4.M/s Airex Electrical Industries, 
Delhi

NIL Yes L1 PUC570010 dt. 
27.11.19

M/s Advance 
electricals, New 

Delhi 

350000.00 05.12.19, 
31.01.20.

C579548 MS Pipe Ltd. 05.11.19 Single 19.11.19 2 1. M/s Lucky Enterprises, Lucknow                                     
2. M/s A R Engg. Works Gurgaon

NIL Yes L1 PUC570011 dt. 
29.11.19

M/s A R Engg. 
Works Gurgaon

19750.00 07.12.19



LPE0080 Assistance job for 
maintaining of 
Vital Electical 
Installation of 

Plant area

OPEN 11.09.2019 Two bid 23.09.2019 3 3 NIL YES ESSM/PE/W/2019-20 
Dated 06.11.219

M/s Jawahar Engg 
Works Mankapur 

GONDA U.P.

Basic value 
Rs 
1,72,560.00 
+ GST Rs 
31060.00  
(Total Rs 
2,03,620.00)

01.11.2019         to                        
31.10,2020

E519021 
(Repeat order 
to PO 
No.851007)

BITUMEN-VG-
10

Ltd 13-04-2018 Single 03-05-2018 2

1- M/s Indian Oil Corporation 
Limited, Lucknow                                                                     
2-M/s Lucknow Bitu-Felt Agency, 
Lucknow

Nil L-1                   
PUE840006       &      
30/10/2019

M/s Indian Oil 
Corporation 
Limited, Lucknow

Rs. 115783.20 
(18% GST 
extra)

15-11-2019

E519009R1
Winding 
Materials

Ltd 29-07-2019 Single 20-08-2019 4

1- M/s Charu International, kanpur 2- 
M/s Natani & Bhukmaria Sales 
Corporation, New Delhi                 3- 
M/s Inter National Bearing 
Company, Kolkata                          4- 
Atlas Bearing India (P) Ltd., Kolkata

Nil L-1                   
PUE840008       &      
07/11/2019

M/s Atlas Bearing 
India (P) Ltd., 
Kolkata

Rs. 34755 
(18% GST 
extra)

20-12-2019

E519014 Glass Pans Ltd 27-06-2019 Single 16-07-2019 3

1- M/s Navrang Glass and Plywood, 
Mankapur                                                                    
2-M/s R K Glasses & Plywood, 
Mankapur                                            
3- M/s Baba Glass House, 
Mankapur                         

Nil L-1                   
PUE840014       &      
10/11/2019

M/s Navrang Glass 
and Plywood, 
Mankapur

Rs. 22300.00 
(GST Under 
Composite 
Scheme)

25-11-2019

PUB380001 DROPOUT
6-Nov-19

PUB380002
6-Nov-19

PUB380004
6-Nov-19

PUB380006
7-Nov-19

PUB380003 DROPOUT
6-Nov-19
PUB380005
7-Nov-19
PUB380007
7-Nov-19
PUB380008
7-Nov-19
PUB380009 DROPOUT
10-Nov-19
PUB380010
10-Nov-19
PUB380011
10-Nov-19
PUB380012
10-Nov-19
PUB380013
10-Nov-19

5116877386602
66 (Sanction no)

Random Access 
Memory

GeM 25-Nov-19 GeM GeM GeM GeM GeM GeM
GEMC-

511687738660266 
dt 25-11-2019

RAJGOR ENTERPRISES 13649.90 10-Dec-19

5116877247308
26                

(Sanction no)
dc power supply GeM 26-Nov-19 GeM GeM GeM GeM GeM GeM

GEMC-
511687724730826 

dt 26-11-2020
COMPUTER CARE 7499.90 11-Dec-19

B381904 SNDM

30/11/2019 
&10/2/2020

EMAIL &WEB

30/11/2019 
&10/2/2020

30/11/2019 
&10/2/2020

30/11/2019 
&10/2/2020
30/11/2019 
&10/2/2020

03-09-2019 S

30/11/2019 
&10/2/2020

B381903 SNVM EMAIL &WEB 03-09-2019 S 23-09-2019

S V ELECTRONICS 9500.00

612440.00

534200.00

S 19-07-2019 2
1 SHASHWAT UDYOG                             

2 U BEE
PUB380014  
15/11/2019

NIL

656064.00

38480.00

HICOTRONICS

HICOTRONICS

YES 24000.00

9

1.LWI ELEX                  2. MAMTA 
ENTERPRISES    3.KEITH TELECOM    
4.S V ELECTRONICS  5.DROPOUT   
6.ENGINEER BAZAR  7.GLOBE PONT          
8 HICOTRONICS       9. M&K 
ENERPRISES

NIL YES

7

1.LWI ELEX                  2. MAMTA 
ENTERPRISES    3.KEITH TELECOM    
4.DROPOUT   5.ENGINEER BAZAR  
6.GLOBE PONT          7 
HICOTRONICS     

YES

EMAIL &WEB

SHASHWAT 
UDYOG                                                   

03-09-2019

2984.20

18-11-201929045.00

22-11-2019
EMAIL 
&WEB

06-07-2019

18-11-2019

50666.00 18-11-2019

RPEAT ORDER 
AGAINST 
TENDER ID 
B381902 

S V ELECTRONICS 380.00 18-11-2019

SANITARY 
NAPKIN

S

RPEAT ORDER 
AGAINST 
TENDER ID 
381903 & 
B381904

ENGINEER BAZAR

23-09-2019 NIL

YES

MAMTA ENTERPRISES 3120.00

MAMTA ENTERPRISES78000.00

156750.00ENGINEER BAZAR

30/11/2019 
&10/2/2020

ENGINEER BAZAR

30/11/2019 
&10/2/2020

43887.50

SNVM &SNDM 23-09-2019 9

1.LWI ELEX                  2. MAMTA 
ENTERPRISES    3.KEITH TELECOM    
4.S V ELECTRONICS  5.DROPOUT   
6.ENGINEER BAZAR  7.GLOBE PONT          
8 HICOTRONICS       9. M&K 
ENERPRISES

NIL

HICOTRONICS



ThreeE Tendering 6,07,464.00 06.11.19 to 
05.11.20

Nil Yes ESSM/Lko/LO/San
itation dated 
06.11.19

M/s A N Kapoor.LKW 19-01 House keeping 
& Senitation 
services ITI 
Bhawan Lko.

16.08.19 Two bid 30.08.19 Three


